

**CITY OF HEALDSBURG**  
**Master Fee Schedule, 2025-26**  
**Parks and Facility Fees**

---

<b>Service/Activity Category &amp; Description</b>	<b>Fee</b>
<u>Athletic Field Rental</u>	
HUSD/City Fields	
Resident: Non-Profit or Individual	\$47.07 per hour
Resident: Commercial	\$54.31 per hour
Non-Resident	\$72.42 per hour
Recreation Park	
Resident: Non-Profit or Individual	\$71.21 per hour
Resident: Commercial	\$82.07 per hour
Non-Resident	\$108.62 per hour
Recreation Park with lights	
Resident: Non-Profit or Individual	\$86.90 per hour
Resident: Commercial	\$106.21 per hour
Non-Resident	\$132.76 per hour
<u>Plaza Rental</u>	See Special Events for Permit fees
<u>Picnic Rental</u>	
1 - 20 people	
Resident: Non-Profit or Individual	\$47.07
Resident: Commercial	\$54.31
Non-Resident	\$72.42
21 - 40 people	
Resident: Non-Profit or Individual	\$72.42
Resident: Commercial	\$83.28
Non-Resident	\$111.04
41 + people	
Resident: Non-Profit or Individual	\$95.35
Resident: Commercial	\$109.83
Non-Resident	\$146.04
<u>Pool Rental</u>	
Resident: Non-Profit or Individual	\$97.76 per hour
Resident: Commercial	\$113.45 per hour
Non-Resident	\$150.87 per hour
<u>Community Garden Fee</u>	\$74.83
<u>Parking Lot Use (clean-up and garbage rental)</u>	
Resident: Non-Profit or Individual	\$74.83 per hour
Resident: Commercial	\$86.90 per hour
Non-Resident	\$115.87 per hour